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VooOJoOuU FWNPRE,

Countries of the World

Bingo!

Write the NUMBERS of 24 of these countries in the 24 open squares:

Argentina
Australia
Brazil
Canada
Chile
China
Egypt
Ethiopia
France

. Germany
. Greece

. India
Indonesia
. Iran

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Ireland
Israel
Italy

Japan

Kenya
Malaysia
Mexico
Netherlands
New Zealand
Nigeria
Pakistan
Philippines
Portugal
Russia

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
4e.

Saudi Arabia
Singapore
South Africa
South Korea
Spain

Sweden
Switzerland
Thailand
Turkey
United Kingdom
USA

Vietnam

Get 5 squares in a vertical, horizontal, or diagonal row to win!




